
HANDHELDS 

TEXAS BURGER 
Chopped BBQ smoked brisket, bacon, 
cheddar cheese, Texas toast, red onions 

24 

NY STRIP STEAK 

SANDWICH 
Sauteed onions and peppers, pepper jack 
cheese, house-made chipotle aioli, fries 

24 

FLIGHT'S BURGER 
Local bacon, cheddar cheese, fixing's, local 
craftsmen bakery potato bun 

22 

THE REUBEN 
Smoked pastrami, homemade sauerkraut, 
Swiss cheese, Russian dressing 

22 

THREE CHEESE CHICKEN 

QUESADILLA 
Served with charred salsa, guacamole, sour 
cream 
Brisket $2 

18 

BEYOND BURGER 
100% plant based Beyond Burger patty, 
fixing's, local Kraftsmen Bakery potato bun 

19 

PIZZA (14-INCH) 
Pepperoni, Margherita, or Wild Mushroom 

19 

STREET TACOS 
Smoked brisket, pico de gallo, queso fresco, 
house-made chipotle aioli 

22 

BIG GREENS 

WEDGE SALAD 
Bacon, pickled red onion, chives, grape 
tomatoes, bleu cheese, balsamic 
reduction dressing 

SOUTHWEST CAESAR 
SALAD 
Roasted corn, black beans, parmesan, 
chipotle dressing, fried tortilla strips 

H-TOWN COBB 
Chopped romaine, local bacon, hard-
boiled egg, grilled corn, pickled red 
onion, blue cheese, avocado, tomatoes, 
house-made chipotle ranch 

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD 
Spring mix, diced potatoes, tomatoes, 
honey mustard, BBQ chicken 

CHOPPED BUFFALO 
CHICKEN SALAD 
Chopped romaine, carrots, celery, blue 
cheese, buffalo chicken tenders, blue 
cheese dressing 
Sub: Incogmeato vegan tenders 
(R) 

Add: 
Herb-grilled chicken 7 
Seared salmon 9 
8 oz. NY steak 18 

16 

19 

18 

25 

21 

SMALL BITES 

NACHOS CONOCIDOS 
Beer can chicken, charro beans, queso 
Tejano, cotija cheese, jalapenos, pico de 
gallo 

Substitute Brisket for $2 

EL TRIO DIPS & CHIPS 
Queso Tejano, guacamole, charred tomato 
salsa, tortilla chips 

CHICKEN WINGS (8) 
Choice of Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili or 
mango habanero sauce; celery, carrots, 
bleu cheese or ranch dressing 

QUESO FLAMEADO 
Mexican cheeses, chorizo, onion, 
jalapeno, tortilla chips 

LOCAL FARM DEVILED EGGS 
Local bacon, pickled mustard seeds 

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 
Parsley, roasted garlic aioli 

TUNA TARTARE 
Avocado, mango, Sriracha, capers, fried 
wontons 

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP 
Pico de gallo, avocado, fried tortilla 

TEXAS CHILI 
Diced red onion, shredded cheddar 

18 

17 

18 

19 

14 

11 

23 

9 

9 

BIG PLATES 

BABY BACK RIBS 
Half rack ribs, BBQ sauce, Texas slaw, fries 

SEARED SALMON 
Fingerling potatoes, broccolini, carrot puree, tomato 
jam 

SMOTHERED CHICKEN 
Mashed potatoes, broccolini, mushroom sauce 

SURF & TURF
8 oz. NY steak, grilled shrimp, mashed potatoes, 
asparagus, baby carrots, steak butter 

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PASTA 
Grilled chicken, pico de gallo, chipotle cream sauce, 
parmesan cheese, fried tortilla strips 

28 

34 

31 

40 

32 

F L I G H T S 
L O U N G E & G R I L L 

O P E N D A I L Y 11 : 0 0 A M - 4 : 0 0 P M 

D

SIDES 

SAUTÉED GREENS 
Choice of spinach, broccolini or asparagus 

SAUTÉED BABY CARROTS 

RICE PILAF 

ROASTED GARLIC MASHED 
POTATOES 

GRILLED ASPARAGUS 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

DESSERT 

TEXAS' BREAD PUDDING 
Warm cajeta sauce 

APPLE STRUDEL 
caramel sauce 

TEXAS PECAN PIE 
Caramel sauce, whipped cream 

SOPAPILLAS 
dusted in sugar and cinnamon, cajeta and honey 

SEASONAL GELATOS & SORBETS 

10 

9 

9 

9 

7 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, specially if you have certain medical conditions. 
** 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more. *** 15% gratuity will be added to all applicable airline vouchers 

-Please let us know of any preferences or food allergies we should be aware in the preparation of your meal. 

Houston Airport Marriott at George Bush Intercontinental 18700 John F. Kennedy Blvd., Houston, Texas, USA, 77032 800-627-7468 

LUNCH 
Houston Airport Marriott - IAH 
18700 John F. Kennedy Blvd 

Houston, TX 77032 
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